
Q U O T E
Number JHCQ3852

Date Sep 10, 2019

Sold To Ship To

CARSON DODGE CITY OF RENO- FLEET MANAGEMENT
Joel Cryer ZAC HAFFNER
3059 S. CARSON ST.
Carson City, NV 89701

1640 EAST COMMERCIAL ROW
RENO, NV 89512

Phone 775-883-2020 Phone 775-657-4608
Fax Fax

2019 DODGE CHARGER PATROL 

Salesperson Quote Valid Ship Via Terms

JOEL H. CHRISTIE 30 DAYS INSTALLED NET 30

Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 1  1  $1,789.50  $1,789.5048" MPOWER LED LIGHTBAR AND MOUNTING KIT

 2  1  $1,563.57  $1,563.57BLUEPRINT SYSTEM WITH SPEAKER

 3  1  $360.00  $360.00LF AFTERSHOCK SIREN SYSTEM- 100 Watt Speaker, 200 Watt Amplifier and
Universal Bracket    

 4  2  $65.00  $130.003" FASCIA -BLUE- QUICK MOUNT- REAR FENDER WELL

 5  1  $1,276.67  $1,276.67ANGEL ARMOR- LEVEL III BALLISTIC PANELS- DRIVER

 6  1  $1,276.67  $1,276.67ANGEL ARMOR- LEVEL III BALLISTIC PANELS- PASSENGER

 7  1  $36.25  $36.25ANGEL ARMOR FREIGHT CHARGES

 8  1  $496.08  $496.082017 DODGE CHARGER W/ 12.1" INTEGRATED SCREEN- 18" CONSOLE

 9  1  $30.28  $30.284"- DUAL INTERNAL CUP HOLDERS

 10  1  $85.11  $85.11TOP MOUNT ARMREST- LARGE PAD

 11  1  $44.88  $44.88L-BRACKET WITH HD ARTICULATING SWIVEL PLATE

 12  1  $54.79  $54.79TILT SWIVEL MOTION DEVICE- KEYBOARD

 13  1  $109.18  $109.18RUGGED KEYBOARD MOUNT & ADAPTER-

Customer supplied Havis keyboard for use with Getac V110

 14  1  $328.06  $328.06DODGE CHARGER TRUNK TRAY FULL WIDTH

 15  1  $78.12  $78.12HAVIS FREIGHT CHARGES

 16  2  $26.25  $52.50MAGNETIC MIC HOLDER

 17  1  $27.00  $27.00760-870MHz 3dB GAIN PHANTOM ANTENNA- WHITE

 18  1  $5.00  $5.00TNC CONNECTOR- HARRIS RADIO ANTENNA

 19  1  $148.00  $148.00MIMO LTE/GPS LOW PROFILE ANTENNA- WHITE

3(x) SMA Male Connectors- 15' Cables

 20  1  $885.00  $885.00DODGE CHARGER PUSH BUMPER WITH 4 LED'S- R/B/W
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Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 21  1  $615.30  $615.30#10XL COATED POLYCARBONATE- XTRA LEGROOM W/ HORIZONTAL
SLIDING WINDOW
     *All XL Partitions Include Recessed Panel Feature and Lower Extension
Panels

 22  1  $608.30  $608.30FULL REPLACEMENT TRANSPORT SEAT- TPO PLASTIC

CENTER PULL SEAT BELT SYSTEM

 23  1  $770.00  $770.00DOUBLE VERTICAL WEAPON MOUNT SYSTEM
1080E BLAC-RAC / SMALL GUNLOCK

 24  1  $174.30  $174.30WINDOW BARRIER STEEL VERTICAL

 25  1  $68.75  $68.75SETINA FREIGHT CHARGES

 26  1  $126.40  $126.40INSTALLATION HARDWARE, WIRING AND CABLING ADDITIONS

 27  1  $288.80  $288.80STATE OF NEVADA FEES AND TAXES

 28  1  $3,300.00  $3,300.00PATROL PACKAGE INSTALLATION- Customer supplied Harris XG-75M and
Getac V110 w/ Dock

SubTotal  $14,728.512019 DODGE CHARGER EQUIPPED WITH FACTORY SPOTLIGHTS 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SIERRA ELECTRONICS EMPLOYS CERTIFIED ELECTRONICS TECHNICIANS AND
INSTALLERS.

DIRECT QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS QUOTE TO
JOEL H. CHRISTIE
OFFICE 800-874-7515 
MOBILE 775-846-0838
EMAIL joelc@sierraelectronics.com

Tax  $0.00

Shipping  $0.00

Total  $14,728.51
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